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Lewis Hawe/Gareth Hawe

Gary Sheridan/Lloyd Cochrane
Leslie Young/Patrick McCollum
John Henderson/Jonathan Henderson
David Preston/Kyle Preston

Ciaran Carey/Rachel Muldoon
Gordon Simpson/Derek Graham
Andrew Hughes/Neil Anderson
Clive Latimer/David McElroy
Richard Swanston/Karen Fisher
Malcolm Johnston/Michael Gilmore
Richard Hughes/Mark Hughes

lan Johnston/Aaron Johnston
Robert Beckett/Robert Allingham
Brain Carson/Charlie Deering
Andrew Mairs/Michael Harvey

Orchard Rally 2010

Car
Renault Clio

Proton Compact
Vauxhall Vectra
Nissan Micra
Citroén Saxo
Vauxhall Nova
Citroén C4
Peugeot 306
Seat |biza
Citroén Saxo
Skoda Felicia
Vauxhall Corsa
Nissan Micra
Renault Koleos
Ford Focus
Austin Mini

Class

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Semi-Expert
Expert
Semi-Expert
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner

Club Team
Omagh
North Armagh
Queen's
North Armagh

Queen's

Omagh

Queen's
North Armagh

Omagh

08 Oct 10

Total

33
38
78
89
118
166
246
268
12
26
33
41
366
263
428
DNF
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Class 1 Expert

1 Lewis Hawe/Gareth Hawe Renault Clio Omagh 33
2 Gary Sheridan/Lloyd Cochrane Proton Compact North Armagh 38
3 Leslie Young/Patrick McCollum Vauxhall Vectra Queen's 78
4 John Henderson/Jonathan Henderson  Nissan Micra North Armagh 89
5 David Preston/Kyle Preston Citroén Saxo 118
6 Gordon Simpson/Derek Graham Citroén C4 Omagh 246

Class 2 Semi-Expert

Pos Driver/Navigator Car Club Team Total
1 Ciaran Carey/Rachel Muldoon Vauxhall Nova Queen's 166
2 Andrew Hughes/Neil Anderson Peugeot 306 Queen's 268

Class 3 Novice

1 Clive Latimer/David McElroy Seat Ibiza North Armagh 12
2 Richard Swanston/Karen Fisher Citroén Saxo 26
3 Malcolm Johnston/Michael Gilmore Skoda Felicia 33
4 Richard Hughes/Mark Hughes Vauxhall Corsa 41
5 lanJohnston/Aaron Johnston Nissan Micra Omagh 366

Class4 Beginner

Pos Driver/Navigator Car Club Team Total
1 Robert Beckett/Robert Allingham Renault Koleos 263
2 Brain Carson/Charlie Deering Ford Focus 428

Andrew Mairs/Michael Harvey Austin Mini DNF
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